ELEKTROCENTRALA € EUROPOWER

EP3300

Vykon alternatoru
Uc&innik-cos ¢
Menovity vykon
Celkovy prud
Napatie / frekvencia
Zasuvky

Motor

Objem nadrze
Spotreba pri 75% zatazeni
Hladina hluku
Palivo

El. krytie

Rozmery (DxSxV)
Hmotnost

Skladom v CEG

_CE
17978,00 €

3,0 kVA

0,9

2,7 kW

12 A

230V /50 Hz
2x230V/16 A
Honda GX200 196 cm®
3l

1,31/ hod.

70 dB (LWA 95)
Benzin

IP23

580 x 420 x 440 mm
42 kg

POWERED by

HONDA
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